
Mandi Prices Today Nagapattinam - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Cauliflower - Ranchi
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,000.00
 5,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
06

 5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
06

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
06

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
06

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,750.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

2026-03-
06

 5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Pusakesar
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,000.00
 5,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
06

 5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,000.00
 4,000.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
06

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
06

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Tender Coconut
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 2,250.00
 2,500.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
06

 2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Yam(Ratalu) - Yam (Ratalu)
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
06

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Green
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
06

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Mint(Pudina)
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,250.00
 4,500.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
06

 4,250.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Red Nanital
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,000.00
 4,000.00 - 
4,000.00

2026-03-
05

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Amaranthus
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
05

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal
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Beans - Beans (Whole)
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 6,000.00
 6,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-03-
05

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 8,000.00
 8,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-03-
05

 8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Snakeguard
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
05

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,250.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
05

 3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd - Gouard
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
05

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,000.00
 3,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
05

 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) Vedaranyam(Uzhavar Sandhai)  5,250.00
 5,500.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
05

 5,250.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
05

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
05

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,250.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
05

 3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori)
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,750.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

2026-03-
05

 5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Chow Chow
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,000.00
 3,000.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
05

 3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mango(Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 7,500.00
 8,000.00 - 
7,000.00

2026-03-
05

 7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Besrai
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
05

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 4,750.00
 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
05

 4,750.00 INR/Quintal
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Lime
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
05

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd - Gouard Vedaranyam(Uzhavar Sandhai)  2,100.00
 2,200.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
05

 2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Vedaranyam(Uzhavar Sandhai)  2,100.00
 2,200.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
05

 2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Other Vedaranyam APMC  2,000.00
 2,000.00 - 
2,000.00

2026-03-
05

 2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Coconut
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
03

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W)
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 6,500.00
 7,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-03-
03

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort
Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,750.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
03

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC 19,000.00

 20,000.00 - 
18,000.00

2026-03-
03 19,000.00

INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,500.00
 6,500.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-03-
03

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,500.00
 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
03

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Amaranthus
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 1,750.00
 2,000.00 - 
1,500.00

2026-03-
03

 1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 7,000.00
 7,500.00 - 
6,500.00

2026-03-
03

 7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,250.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

2026-03-
03

 3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 6,500.00
 7,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-03-
03

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Lime
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,500.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
03

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant
Yam (Suran)

Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 7,000.00
 7,000.00 - 
7,000.00

2026-03-
03

 7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 5,800.00
 6,600.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
03

 5,800.00 INR/Quintal

Mint(Pudina)
Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

 3,500.00
 3,500.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-03-
03

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Bellary Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  2,750.00
 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-03-
03

 2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Red Nanital Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  3,800.00
 4,000.00 - 
3,600.00

2026-03-
03

 3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Ranchi Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  5,000.00
 5,000.00 - 
5,000.00

2026-03-
03

 5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/elephant-yam-suran-amorphophallus
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/elephant-yam-suran-amorphophallus
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/amla-nelli-kai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nagapattinam-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sirkali-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sirkali-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sirkali-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/tamil-nadu/nagapattinam

